1/27/23, 10:05 AM EPR Reporting

My Jurisdiction's HVA Results

Hazard BP3 2021-22 Rank  BP4 2022-23 Rank = YOY % Change
Region H
A\ Infectious Disease Outbreaks 9 1 © -34.78%
A\ Infectious Disease Outbreaks 3 2 © -435%
(Novel)
£\ Medical Resource Shortage (i.e. 1 3 © 8.70%

normal saline, medication, etc.)

A Cyber Incident (i.e. crime, terrorism, 4 4 © 0.00%
other)

A Water Supply Disruption 2 5 © 13.04%

A Tropical Cyclonic System Impacts 7 6 © -435%

(i.e. hurricanes)

A Technological/Communications 6 T © 435%
Disruption
A severe Weather (i.e. thunderstorms, 4 8 © 1739%

hail, heavy rain)

A Mass Care Incidents (i.e. sheltering, 8 9 © 435%
population displacement, etc.)

A Winter Weather 15 9 @ -26.09%
A Flooding - Natural and Manmade 11 11 © 0.00%
(i.e. dam failure)

A Tornadoes 10 12 © 8.70%
Foodborne Disease Outbreaks 12 13 © 135%
Drought 12 13 © 435%
Extreme temperatures (hot or cold) 12 13 @ 435%
Fire - Large Conflagration/Wildfires 15 13 © -870%

https://gdph-epr.knack.com/eprithva/hva/current-hva-results/ 1/2



1/27/23, 10:05 AM

Hazard
Radiological Incident

Geologic Hazards (sinkholes, landslides
and seismic events)

Manmade criminal or terrorist incident
(i.e. suspicious package, explosive

device, etc.)

Hazardous Materials Incident (Non-
Radiological)

Bioterrorism Incident
Agricultural Disease Outbreaks

OTHER

https://gdph-epr.knack.com/epr#hva/hva/current-hva-results/

EPR Reporting

BP3 2021-22 Rank

15

15

15

15

15

15

23

BP4 2022-23 Rank 1=

17

17

17

17

17

17

23

YOY % Change

© 870%

© 870%

© 8.70%

@ 8.70%

O 8.70%
© 8.70%

© 0.00%

2/2



