My Jurisdiction's HVA Results

lazard	BP3 2021-22 Rank	BP4 2022-23 Rank ↓=	YOY % Change
tegion H			
▲ Infectious Disease Outbreaks	9	1	↔ -34.78%
▲ Infectious Disease Outbreaks (Novel)	3	2	→ -4.35%
Medical Resource Shortage (i.e. normal saline, medication, etc.)	1	3	❷ 8.70%
A Cyber Incident (i.e. crime, terrorism, other)	4	4	0.00%
Water Supply Disruption	2	5	1 3.04%
Tropical Cyclonic System Impacts (i.e. hurricanes)	7	6	○ -4.35%
Technological/Communications Disruption	6	7	4.35%
A Severe Weather (i.e. thunderstorms, hail, heavy rain)	4	8	17.39%
Mass Care Incidents (i.e. sheltering, population displacement, etc.)	8	9	4 .35%
▲ Winter Weather	15	9	○ -26.09%
A Flooding - Natural and Manmade (i.e. dam failure)	11	11	② 0.00%
A Tornadoes	10	12	3 8.70%
Foodborne Disease Outbreaks	12	13	4 .35%
Drought	12	13	4 .35%
Extreme temperatures (hot or cold)	12	13	4 .35%
Fire - Large Conflagration/Wildfires	15	13	○ -8.70%

Hazard	BP3 2021-22 Rank	BP4 2022-23 Rank ↓≟	YOY % Change
Radiological Incident	15	17	② 8.70%
Geologic Hazards (sinkholes, landslides and seismic events)	15	17	❷ 8.70%
Manmade criminal or terrorist incident (i.e. suspicious package, explosive device, etc.)	15	17	❷ 8.70%
Hazardous Materials Incident (Non- Radiological)	15	17	9 8.70%
Bioterrorism Incident	15	17	② 8.70%
Agricultural Disease Outbreaks	15	17	② 8.70%
OTHER	23	23	0.00%